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Gulzar Ahmad Sofi Managing Director, Valley Life Care OPC Private Limited About Gulzar
Ahmad Sofi As the visionary Managing Director of Valley Life Care OPC Private Limited, 
Gulzar Ahmad Sofi 
brings over 7 years of leadership expertise in the direct selling and healthcare industries.
 Under his 
guidance,
 Valley Life Care has established itself as a leading provider of innovative healthcare 
solutions.
Career Highlights:- Spearheaded strategic partnerships with healthcare professionals- 
Developed and executed innovative marketing campaigns- Fostered a culture of customer-
centricity and empathy- Led the company to achieve remarkable growth and expansion
Leadership Philosophy:
“Gulzar believes in empowering individuals to take control of their health and wellness. With a 
focus on innovation, quality, and customer satisfaction, he strives to make healthcareaccessible and 
affordable for all."

ABOUT M.D.



VALLEY LIFE CARE OPC PVT. LTD. IS AN ISO 9001 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY IS POSITIONED AS ONE
OF MOST TRUSTED BRAND NAME IN INDIA IN ALL PRODUCTS AND A DOMINANT NETWOK FOOT PRINT
CONTOURING AS ONE OF THE NATURAL HEALTH CARE COMPANY.
COMPANY IS WORKING IN TRADITIONAL MARKET FROM 2018 AS DIRECT SELLING COMPANY. 
COMPANY WAS SELLING AND ADVERTISING HOME CARE PRODUCTS AND GARMENTS IN THE 
MARKET.
THE TARGET OF THIS COMPANY WAS TO PROVIDE BEST SERVICE AND GOOD QUALITY PRODUCTS 
TO OUR VALUABLE CUSTOMERS, IN WHICH THE COMPANY GOT BIG NETWORK OF CUSTOMERS 
DUE TO GOOD QUALITY SERVICES AND PRODUCTS.
COMPANY ADDED MORE PRODUCTS LIKE HOME CARE PRODUCTS, BEAUTY CARE, PERSONAL 
CARE, ANIMAL CARE, HEALTH CARE FROM JANUARY 2023, AND START NETWORK MARKETING 
FROM 1 JANUARY 2023. VLC ALWAYS LOOK OUT FOR THE BETTERMENT OF THE COMMUNITY AND 
EXTENDING ITS MAXIMUM SUPPORT TOWARDS THE IMPROVEMENT OF THE SOCIETY THROUGH 
ITS LARGE AND ORGANIZED INFRASTRUCTURE EXCELLENT MARKITING AND DISTRIBUTION 
MODEL. DISTRIBUTOR SHELL MAKE A FAIR PRESENTATION OF VALLEY LIFE CARE OPC PVT. LTD. 
COMPANY AND ITS PRODUCTS FOR SERVICES OR THE COMPANY SALES AND THE MARKITING 
PLAN.
THERE IS NO COST TO JOIN VLC BUSINESS, JOINING IS 100% FREE

ABOUT COMPANY 





Sir/Madam,
Sub : Allotment of Tax Deduction Account Number

Ref.No.: 88305920690315/TAN/NEW

TO,
VALLEY LIFE CARE (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
C/O HILAL AHMAD LONE CHAR
OPPOSITE PANDO PARK PATTA

CHINAR COMPLEX
N
BARAMULLA, BARAMULA-193121
JAMMU AND KASHMIR
TEL. NO.:236790

This supersedes all the Tax Deduction / Collection Account Number, alloted to you earlier.

The above TAN should also be used as Tax Collections at Source Account Number under section 206CA.

Jan 20, 2023

Kindly refer to your application (Form 49B) dated J a n 2 0 , 2 0 2 3 for the allotment of Tax Deduction Account Number.

In this connection, the following TAN has been issued to you/your organisation:

Please quote the same in all TDS challans,TDS Certificates,TDS returns,Tax Collection at Source(TCS) returns as
well as other documents pertaining to such transactions.

Quoting of TAN on all TDS returns and challans for payment of TDS is necessary to ensure credit of TDS paid by you
and faster processing of TDS returns.

Kindly note that it is mandatory to quote TAN while furnishing TDS returns, including e-TDS returns. e-TDS returns will
not be accepted if TAN is not quoted.

Caution : Income Tax Department does not send e-mails regarding refunds and does not seek any taxpayer information like username,
password, details of ATM, bank accounts, credit cards, etc. Taxpayers are advised not to part with such information on the basis of emails.

AMRV12741B

 (TAN) as per Income Tax Act,1961

Income Tax Department





VLC DEALS WITH

1. HOME CARE PRODUCTS 
2. PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS 
3. BEAUTY CARE PRODUCTS 
4. ANIMAL CARE PRODUCTS 
5. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS 



VLC BUSINESS PLAN
Why we choose only VLC.

1. No buy 1 get 1 free offer.
2. No guarantee on products 
3. No cash back
4. No business opportunity  

1. Life time Buy 1 get 1 Free on all Products.
2. 30 days 100% money back Guarantee.
3. 5% to 30% cash back on BP
4. Very big business opportunity 

MARKET VS VLC 

This Shopping is once in life

Joining Package  I
Rs. 3500/-

You will get Products Worth
Rs. 5500/-

Sponser Income 
Rs. 200/-

Planner Income
Rs. 300/-

Business Point
400

Joining Package  II
Rs. 5000/-

You will get Products Worth
Rs. 8000/-

Sponser Income 
Rs. 300/-

Planner Income
Rs. 400/-

Business Point
500



VLC BUSINESS PLAN

LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

LEFT

YOU

RIGHT 

Rs. 500/-

Rs. 5000/- Rs. 30,000/- 
Down Payment for Scooty

Rs. 10,000/-2=2 
TEAM LEADER 

15=15 

45=45 
ADVISOR 

135=135

BEGINNER GROUP LEADER 



VLC BUSINESS PLAN

LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

LEFT

YOU
STAR 

RIGHT 

 Rs. 50,000/-

Down Payment 
6 Lakh

600=600 

300=300

2400=2400

1200=1200 
GOLD DIRECTOR 

Free Umrah Ticket 
for 22 Days 
or 1 Lakh

Down Payment 
3 Lakh

DIRECTOR 

SILVER DIRECTOR 



VLC BUSINESS PLAN

LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

5000=5000 
Down Payment 12 Lakh

10,000=10,000

25000=25000
Down Payment 40 Lakh

50,000=50,000
Down Payment 70 Lakh

Down Payment 20 Lakh

STAR DIRECTOR 

RUBY DIRECTOR 

CROWN DIRECTOR 

DIAMON DIRECTOR 

VERNA CAR

 FORTUNER CAR

AUDI CAR

BMW CAR



VLC BUSINESS PLAN

LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

1 LAKH=1 LAKH

DOUBLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR 

BUNGLOW
or

1 Crore



100%
Pure& Natural 

100%
Pure& Natural 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company 5 ltr. 5 ltr.
RICE BRAN OIL RICE BRAN OIL



Every Product Has a Business Point

1 BP = Rs. 1.05

WE CALL IT BP







BUSINESS VOLUME 











Annual Business Volume



4%

10% TO 12%



















4%

10%

1,00,000/-



REWARD CELEBRATION 



REWARD CELEBRATION 



REWARD CELEBRATION 



REWARD CELEBRATION 



LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

Mr. HASSAN ALI
Pattan Barmulla

 Mr. GHULAM MOHAMMAD
MALLA

Pattan Barmulla 

Mr. Mufeed Ahmad Najar
Khansahib Budgam

Mr. Yawer Abbass
Mirgund pattan 

baramulla

General Manager Manager 

Manager General Manager 

Manager 



Manager 

LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

Mr. Rayees Ahmad 
Beerwah Budgam

Mr. Rayees Ahmad Shaikh 
Kreeri Anantnag 

Mr. Ali Mohammad 
Pattan Baramulla 

Manager Deputy manager 

Manager Senior Executive 

Mr. Ab Hameed 
Odina Pattan Baramulla 



LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

Mr. Tanveer Ahmed 
Trikolbal pattan baramulla 

Miss. Shah Bisma 
Nillah pattan Baramulla

Miss. Snowbar 
Nihalpora Pattan

Baramulla 

Senior executive Deputy Manager 

Manager Senior Executive Deputy Manager 

Mr. Mohammad Maqbool 
Mujgund Srinagar 



Manager 

LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

Miss. Razia Hassan 
Nihalpora pattan

Barmulla 

Miss. Parveena 
Gundjahangir Hajin

Bandipora

Miss. Aasiya Akram
Korag Ganderbal

Senior Executive Deputy manager 

Senior Executive Deputy manager 

Miss. Shagufta jan
Nihalpora pattan

Barmulla 



Manager 

LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

Miss. Tabasum jan
Gundbal pattan

Baramulla

Miss. Snowbar jan
lolipora Chadoora

Budgam

Mrs. Mehjabeena Begum
Khambyar Pattan

Baramulla 

Senior Executive Senior Executive 

Senior Executive Senior Executive 

Miss. Neelofar Jan
Gundjahangir

Hajin Bandipora



LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

ID NO.

VLC650723 HILAL AHMAD WAR

VLC914381 MASRAT MAJID

VLC747227 HASSAN ALI

VLC803532 YAWAR ABASS

VLC563170 VALLEY LIFE CARE 

NAME

VLC693208

VLC844348

VLC961505

VLC119228

VLC398614

VLC609578 

SNOBAR JAAN

GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA

FAYAZ AHMAD AHANGER

RAZIA BANO

MASHOOQ AHMAD MALLA

BISMA KHAZIR 

ID NO.

VLC769565

VLC155552

VLC808808

VLC480998

VLC618367

VLC969067

VLC768241

VLC347558 

NAME

NASEEMA BEGUM

MUGHLE BEGUM

NEELUFAR ALI

SHAGUFTA AKHTER

GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA

KOUSAR JAN

SAJAD AHMAD DAR

RUKSANA 

VLC931385 AB HAMEED DAR

VLC376072 AAFREEN TARIQ 

VLC120175 MOHD YOUSF CHAHAR

RANK - TEAM LEADER



LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 

RANK - BEGINNER 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25 

VLC563170
VLC799140
VLC650723
VLC750377
VLC911051
VLC103079
VLC712995
VLC803532
VLC948650
VLC101802
VLC914381
VLC609578
VLC747227
VLC854480
VLC544231
VLC711101
VLC124455
VLC961505
VLC398614
VLC910779
VLC367803
VLC693208
VLC119228
VLC203209
VLC572402 

VALLEY LIFE CARE
FIRDOUS AHMAD DAR
HILAL AHMAD WAR
AUBAID MOHIUD DIN RATHER
ZEENAT BANO
FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT
ISHFAQ AHMAD MIR
YAWAR ABASS
UBAID AHMD GANIE
RUKSANA BEGUM
MASRAT MAJID
BISMA KHAZIR
HASSAN ALI
MEHJABEENA BEGUM
SYED ABID HUSSAIN
RIZWAN ALI WALOO
SURIYA GULZAR
FAYAZ AHMAD AHANGER
MASHOOQ AHMAD MALLA
MUNTAZIR MEHDI
MIR MARYAM
SNOBAR JAAN
RAZIA BANO
ULFAT RASHID
ANWAR AHMAD DAR 

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50 

VLC808808
VLC142309
VLC310776
VLC634973
VLC166456
VLC955929
VLC618367
VLC852575
VLC304011
VLC769565
VLC844348
VLC946875
VLC768241
VLC337516
VLC969067
VLC922218
VLC809676
VLC354428
VLC293500
VLC155552
VLC582753
VLC107905
VLC347558
VLC376072
VLC147961 

NEELUFAR ALI
ANAYAT BASIR
BISMA KHAZER
ADIL AHMAD MIR
TEHSEENA YOUSUF
TOWFEEQ AHMAD ALLIE
GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA
IQRA MOHIDIN
WIZ
NASEEMA BEGUM
GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA
SONABER
SAJAD AHMAD DAR
MYSARA NAZIR
KOUSAR JAN
MAHMOODA BANO
WASEEM AHMAD YATOO
JAMEELA MOHAMMAD
ZEHRA AFZAL
MUGHLE BEGUM
BILAL AHMAD GANIE
SALEEMA BANO
RUKSANA
AAFREEN TARIQ
BATOOLA SHAFI



LIST OF REWARD ACHIEVERS 
RANK - BEGINNER 

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75 

VLC850349
VLC532322
VLC120175
VLC322364
VLC289006
VLC775480
VLC251387
VLC755773
VLC585691
VLC563535
VLC583610
VLC677661
VLC931385
VLC859856
VLC370540
VLC656235
VLC197925
VLC507165
VLC229581
VLC621824
VLC146524
VLC722666
VLC192623
VLC372413
VLC480998 

CHASFEEDA AKHTER
ASMATTA BANO
MOHD YOUSF CHAHAR
NUSRAT AKHTER
RUKSANA AKTHER
MEHBOOBA
AAYEENA ALI
MOHD ASHRAF DAR
FIRDOUS AHMAD DAR
MOHD AKBAR BHAT
SAFEENA
SABREENA
AB HAMEED DAR
AB HAMEED DAR
PARVEENA BANO
AASIYA BANO
NEELOFAR JAN
SUHAIL NAZIR HAJAM
M YOUSF CHAHAR
AAMIR NAZIR
ASIYA AKRAM
AABIDA AKBAR
SAIMA ASHRAF
RUBEENA BEGUM
SHAGUFTA AKHTER 

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94 

VLC812009
VLC311805
VLC963814
VLC846728
VLC736900
VLC268814
VLC313770
VLC827958
VLC843268
VLC548650
VLC276028
VLC887633
VLC232654
VLC708501
VLC851479
VLC330853
VLC713767
VLC898357
VLC523755 

TANZILA BASHIR
KUSHBOO AKRAM
SHAZIYA HAMEED
FANCI BEGUM
MOHD ASHRAF GANAIE
NIGHAT JAAN
SHUGUFTA JII
SHAYISTA MOHU UD DIN
MOHD JAFAR PARRAY
ARIFA BASHIR
KULSOOMA AKBER
AMINA AKHTER
SHAHIDA ASHRAF
SAMEERA RASOOL
SHAGUFTA AKHTER
AARIFA GUL
MEEMA BANO
SAKEENA NABI
BILAL AHMAD BHAT





LUXURIOUS LIFESTYLE ENSURED WITH VLC









Maha Bhringraj hair oil
enriched with nine rare
herbs to nourish your
scalp and stimulate your
hair growth while making
them lustrous.

Charcoal Face Wash is a
Premium Face Wash
enriched with activated
charcoal. This fresh
illuminating Nutrient
Face Wash, removes
excess oil, dirt and
pollution from the face,
cleansing the pores
deeply.

Bring radiance to your
complexion with vitamin
C face wash. Vitamin c
brightens complexion and
also promotes collagen
synthesis under the skin
to reduce ne lines, age
spots, hyper
pigmentation and boost
youthful suppleness.

These potent mix of anti-
bacterial herbs and
ingredients effectively
cleanses all skin types,
especially acne-prone
skin removing impurities,
excess sebum and even
the toughest grime for
supple and healthy-
looking skin.

Charcoal

Maha Bhringraj

Vitamin C

Neem Tulsi Aloe veraHair Oil

Face Wash

Face Wash

Face Wash

200 ml

120 ml

120 ml

120 ml



Vitamin C Foaming Face
Wash helps to clear away
skin-dulling layer of dead
skin cells revealing bright
and fresh skin. Its powerful
antioxidants help ght the
signs of aging, and even
out patchy skin tone. Skin is
clear and fresh after every
use.

Made with all-natural
ingredients, ubtan face
wash benets your skin in
multiple ways. It helps
reduce skin tan, controls
dryness and ne lines,
removes the dulling layer of
dead skin and calms
irritated skin. Using ubtan
for your face gives you
glowing skin.

Keratin conditioner contains
natural proteins that coats
the hair shaft and restores
shine and volume; An
essential part of any keratin
hair treatment , this sulfate
free conditioner banishes
frizz and yaways, leaving
your hair silky smooth. 

This mild face wash
thoroughly washes away
make-up, dirt and other
impurities leaving your skin
feeling clean, fresh and
revived. This is the best face
wash for oily skin, as it’s
known to remove that extra
oil but not dry out your skin.
In fact, it boosts hydration
levels and cleanses gently. 

Vitamin C Foaming

Shahi ubtan Foaming Keratin

D tan FoamingFace Wash

Face Wash

Face Wash

Conditioner

150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

250 ml



Sandalwood handmade
soap offers a luxurious
cleanse with its soothing
aroma and natural
ingredients. Known for its
calming properties, it
nourishes the skin while
leaving a lingering, earthy
fragrance. Ideal for gentle,
aromatic daily care.

Cleanse, tone and nourish
your skin with Aloevera
soap. Aloevera Soap
maintains moisture balance
and keeps your skin
hydrated. Aloe Vera is a
well known revitalizer of
skin. Regular use of this
soap is a natural way of
rejuvenating and keeping
your skin soft and beautiful.

100 gm

Soap

Crafted with unique blend 
of quality oils, this massage 
oil is perfect for promoting 
relaxation. The warming 
sensation our oil makes it 
the ideal addition to any 
back soothing at-home.

Our Neem handmade soap 
has antioxidant properties 
to protect the skin from 
harmful UV rays, pollution, 
and other environmental 
factors. This soap improves
and maintains the elasticity 
of the skin, reduces wrinkles 
& ne lines to make your 
skin looks rejuvenate and 
youthful. 

Aloe vera

Sandalwood

Pure Neem

Joint pain reliefSoap

Soap

Massage Oil
100 gm

100 gm

60 ml



This exfoliating scrub is
blended with pure walnut,
rich in Vitamin A and
lecithin, Apricot, extract of
neem, mint and
sandalwood to purify and
polish skin texture.

Toilet Cleaner is your safe
solution to a squeaky clean,
fresh and shiny toilet! It has a
plant-based, non-toxic
formula that removes the
toughest of stains, ghts
germs and is powered by
organic acids.This cleaner is
ultra tough on yellow and
water stains for deeply clean,
deodorised, sanitised.

Saunf powder, made from
nely ground fennel seeds,
is a avorful spice known
for its digestive benets. It
adds a sweet, aromatic
touch to dishes and aids in
reducing bloating,
indigestion, and promoting
overall gut health.

Contains the gold powder
and active oxygen
formulation that have anti-
aging benets suitable for
all skin types. Enriched with
gold and oxy bleach
properties it brightens your
skin from deep within and
takes out the impurities
providing you with beautiful
natural outshines skin.

Apricot Scrub

Toilet Cleaner Saunf

Gold BleachScrub

Cleaner

Bleach

Powder

100 gm

500 ml

45 gm

100 gm



Coriander powder, made
from ground coriander
seeds, is a fragrant spice
that adds a warm, citrusy
avor to dishes. Rich in
antioxidants, it supports
digestion, boosts immunity,
and enhances the taste of
curries, soups, and
marinades with its earthy
aroma.

Meat masala is a robust spice
mix crafted to elevate meat
dishes with its bold avors.
Combining spices like
cumin, coriander, and black
pepper, it imparts a rich,
aromatic taste, making
curries and gravies more
savory, spicy, and avorful.

Chicken masala is a
avorful blend of spices
designed to enhance the
taste of chicken dishes. Rich
in aromatic ingredients like
coriander, cumin, and red
chili, it adds warmth and
depth, creating a savory,
spicy, and fragrant meal
experience.

Aloe Vera Gel Juice is a
refreshing, natural drink
known for its soothing and
hydrating properties. Rich in
antioxidants and vitamins, it
supports digestion, boosts
immunity, and promotes
healthy skin, making it an
ideal addition to daily
wellness routines.

Coriander

Meat Masala Aloe vera gel

Chicken Masala

Powder

Powder

Juice

Powder

100 gm

100 gm

100 gm

1000 ml



Diaba Care juice is a herbal
blend formulated to help
manage blood sugar levels.
Packed with natural
ingredients like karela,
jamun, and amla, it
supports healthy glucose
metabolism, promotes
overall wellness, and aids in
maintaining balanced
energy throughout the day.

Neem Karela Jamun Juice is
a potent blend of three
powerful herbs, known for
supporting healthy blood
sugar levels. Rich in
antioxidants, it aids digestion,
detoxies the body, and
promotes overall wellness,
making it an excellent choice
for daily health maintenance.

Triphala juice is a
traditional Ayurvedic blend
of three fruits—amla,
haritaki, and bibhitaki.
Known for its detoxifying
and digestive benets, it
supports gut health, boosts
immunity, and promotes
overall wellness, making it
a natural tonic for daily
vitality.

Apple Cider Juice is a tangy,
natural beverage known for
its detoxifying and digestive
benets. Made from
fermented apple juice, it
helps boost metabolism,
balance pH levels, and
support weight
management, promoting
overall health and vitality.

Diaba Care Juice

Neem Karela Jamun Triphala

Apple Cider

Juice

Juice

Juice

Juice

500 ml

1000 ml 500 ml

500 ml



Denta Care Drops are a
herbal solution designed to
promote oral hygiene and
strengthen teeth and gums.
Formulated with natural
ingredients, they help
reduce plaque, prevent bad
breath, and support overall
dental health, offering a
refreshing and effective
daily care routine.

Weight Gain Capsules are
formulated with natural
ingredients to help increase
body mass and muscle
growth. They boost appetite,
enhance nutrient
absorption, and promote
healthy weight gain, making
them an ideal supplement
for those looking to build
strength and body mass.

Hormone Care Capsules
support hormonal balance
and overall well-being.
Formulated with natural
herbs, they help regulate
endocrine function,
alleviate symptoms of
hormonal imbalance, and
promote healthy mood and
energy levels, enhancing
overall health and vitality.

Panch Tulsi is a blend of ve
types of Tulsi (holy basil)
known for its potent
medicinal properties. It
supports immunity,
detoxies the body, and
promotes respiratory
health, making it a
powerful herbal remedy for
overall wellness and vitality.

Denta Care

Weight Gain

Panch Tulsi

Hormone CareCapsules

Tooth Drops Drops

Capsules

30 ml

500 mg | 60 pc

30 ml

500 mg | 60 pc



Glucosamine Capsules are
designed to support joint
health and exibility. Rich in
glucosamine, a natural
compound found in
cartilage, they help
maintain joint function,
reduce discomfort, and
promote cartilage repair,
aiding in the management
of joint health and mobility.

Calcium Plus Tablets provide
essential calcium and
vitamin D to support bone
health and strength.
Designed to enhance bone
density and aid in calcium
absorption, they contribute
to overall skeletal health,
helping prevent bone-
related issues and maintain
strong bones.

Ashwagandha Capsules are
a natural adaptogen known
for reducing stress and
promoting relaxation. They
support mental clarity,
enhance energy levels, and
improve overall well-being
by balancing hormones and
boosting resilience to
physical and emotional
stress.

Glucosamine

Calcium Plus

Ortho Care

AshwagandhaTablets

Capsules

Capsules

Capsules

60 pcs

500 mg | 60 pc 500 mg | 60 pc

500 mg | 60 pc

Orthocare Capsules are
specially formulated to
support joint health and
reduce discomfort. Enriched
with natural ingredients, they
aid in maintaining cartilage
integrity, improving exibility,
and alleviating joint pain,
promoting overall joint
function and mobility for a
healthier lifestyle.



Calcium D3 Tablets
combine calcium and
vitamin D3 to support bone
health and density. They
enhance calcium
absorption, promote strong
bones, and help prevent
deciencies, making them
essential for maintaining
overall skeletal strength and
bone integrity.

Calcium Vitamin D3 Capsules
deliver a balanced
combination of calcium and
vitamin D3 to support bone
health and strength. They
enhance calcium absorption,
help maintain bone density,
and contribute to overall
skeletal well-being and
immunity.

Calsium D-3

Calcium Vitamin D3

Calcium D-3

Safed MusliTablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

60 pc

60 pcs

60 pc

500 mg | 30 pc

Safed Musli Tablets are
formulated to enhance
energy, stamina, and vitality.
Known for its adaptogenic
properties, Safed Musli
supports overall wellness,
boosts immunity, and
promotes sexual health,
making it a valuable
supplement for maintaining
strength and vigor in daily
life.

Calcium D3 Tablets provide
essential calcium and vitamin
D3 to support bone strength
and density. They enhance
calcium absorption, promote
healthy bones, and help
prevent osteoporosis,
ensuring optimal skeletal
health and overall well-
being.



Night Gold Capsules are
designed to boost stamina,
power, and sexual
performance. With a blend
of natural ingredients, they
enhance energy levels,
support endurance, and
improve sexual health,
contributing to overall
vitality and condence in
intimate experiences.

Onion & Ginger Shampoo
combines the strengthening
properties of onion and
ginger to promote healthy
hair growth. It helps reduce
dandruff, nourish the scalp,
and improve hair texture,
leaving your hair revitalized,
smooth, and full of vitality.

Night Gold

Onion & Ginger Triphala

Amla CandyTablets

Shampoo

Candy

Churan

10 pc

330 ml

250 gm

100 gm

Amla Candy is a delicious
and tangy treat made from
nutrient-rich amla fruit.
Packed with vitamin C and
antioxidants, it supports
immune health, aids
digestion, and promotes
glowing skin, offering a tasty
way to enjoy the benets of
amla.

Triphala Churan is a
traditional Ayurvedic powder
made from amla, haritaki,
and bibhitaki. Known for its
digestive and detoxifying
properties, it supports overall
gut health, improves
digestion, and enhances
detoxication, promoting
overall wellness and balance.



Premium Chai is a rich and
aromatic blend of high-
quality tea leaves and
spices. It offers a robust
avor with hints of
cardamom, cinnamon, and
cloves, delivering a
delightful and invigorating
tea experience that's perfect
for any time of day.

Haldi Powder, or turmeric
powder, is a vibrant yellow
spice known for its earthy
avor and potent antioxidant
properties. It adds depth to
dishes and supports health
with its anti-inammatory
benets, making it a
versatile and essential
kitchen ingredient.

Haldi

Premium Chai Red Chilli

Glass Cleaner

Tea

Powder

Powder

Cleaner

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

500 ml

Glass Cleaner is a powerful
formula designed to
effortlessly remove smudges,
streaks, and dirt from glass
surfaces. It leaves windows
and mirrors sparkling clean,
providing a streak-free shine
and enhancing clarity for a
spotless, gleaming nish.

Red Chilli Powder adds a ery
kick and vibrant color to
dishes. Made from nely
ground, sun-dried red chilies,
it enhances avor with its
spicy heat and is a staple in
many cuisines for creating
bold, zesty meals.



Digestive Syrup is a
soothing blend of natural
ingredients designed to aid
digestion and relieve
discomfort. It helps alleviate
bloating, gas, and
indigestion while promoting
healthy gut function,
offering gentle support for a
balanced and comfortable
digestive system.

Dish Wash is a powerful
cleaner designed to cut
through grease and grime,
leaving dishes sparkling
clean. Its effective formula
gently removes residues
and odors, ensuring a
hygienic, streak-free nish
while being gentle on hands
and environmentally
friendly.

Lemon

Digestive Cough Syrup

Amazing Wash

Syrup

Dishwash

Syrup

Fabric Wash

200 ml

500 ml 1 ltr

200 ml

Cough Syrup is a soothing
remedy formulated to relieve
coughs and throat irritation.
Enriched with natural
ingredients, it helps reduce
coughing, ease throat
discomfort, and promote
respiratory health, providing
gentle and effective relief for
a more comfortable
breathing experience.

Amazing Wash is a premium
fabric wash that effortlessly
cleans and refreshes clothes.
Its advanced formula
removes stains, dirt, and
odors, while preserving the
fabric's color and texture.
Ideal for maintaining vibrant,
soft, and fresh-smelling
garments.



Fish Oil Capsules are a rich
source of omega-3 fatty
acids, supporting heart
health, reducing
inammation, and promoting
overall well-being. They help
maintain healthy cholesterol
levels, boost brain function,
and support joint health,
offering comprehensive
benets for daily vitality.

Leucorrhoea Syrup is a
natural remedy designed to
alleviate symptoms of
leucorrhoea, such as vaginal
discharge. Formulated with
herbal ingredients, it helps
balance hormonal levels,
support vaginal health, and
reduce discomfort, promoting
overall reproductive wellness
and comfort.

Fish Oil

Leucorrhoea Amazing Wash

Floor Cleaner

Syrup

Capsules Cleaner

Fabric Wash

60 pcs

200 ml

1 ltr

1 ltr

Amazing Wash is a premium
fabric wash that effortlessly
cleans and refreshes clothes.
Its advanced formula
removes stains, dirt, and
odors, while preserving the
fabric's color and texture.
Ideal for maintaining vibrant,
soft, and fresh-smelling
garments.

Floor Cleaner is a powerful
solution designed to
effectively clean and sanitize
various oor surfaces. Its
advanced formula removes
dirt, grime, and stains while
leaving a fresh scent,
ensuring spotless, hygienic
oors that are both clean and
visually appealing.
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